Samedi matin 1 mars

1.

Uk W

Pravo horo- Thrace
Malechevsko horo — Pirin
Z.a Poiass — Shopes

Raka — Dobroudzha
Radomirsko -Shopes
Elenino — Nord

Apres-midi
. Gaida avasi -Pirin
. Techkoto — Pirin
. Sitno vlachko — nord
. Prala Natcha — Thraces
. Raka 2 -Dobrougzha

. Nevestino oro — Pirin , Macédoine
. Tcherkezko — nord

. Babetchko Pomachko — Pirin

0. Svatloa — Pirin
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6. Samokovska Ratchenitsa — Shopes
7
8
9
1



